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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
laBipko b.I.
®apiioH T.I.

lenb>XXnHcbknii M.B.

3asaub B.M.
[ebepa M.B.
Canyk 1.B.
Ksiuka I.O.
Bypwin 1.4.
Bynin CA.
Caran 4.
Cwmepuk .M.
Onina AC.
®yunna MM.
Kynsc I.B.
Tuma P.O.
IBaHCbKMMA LI,
Caska B.C.
BapHa-Tumypa P.I.
Matyw W.T.
®apioH A.T.
Mykanak M.M.
OxHny C.M.
Xommk O.C.
3asub O.M.
bawa N.C.
Bynin A.C.
MacHuk O.M.
Asopcbkuia C.1HO.

OxeHaywkesny AA.

[Jebepa N.M.
Makap B.P.
Tumypa H.L.

Tuma I.P.
Mucniybkuii M.

Tnymak O.M.
Cmyk H.B.
MeHaa b.C.
Kozak O.M.
TabiH E.T.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2023
3apBaHuuA

B 315 11/ 49.766157 /] 24.993597

Kny6u Moctucbka, Camb6ip

06.05.2023 07:29:45
CoHAYHO

48

1467
136.220

293
140
153

Kogp,
221829
223879
221533
228011
223876
228121
228049
221519
224922
223851
223047
223771
221654
221821
221647
221899
221621
220171
221887
223878
223883
221697
221658
221835
221890
221517
224937
223813
221832
221897
224985
225000
223749
228086
223776
223714
228020
221834
228116

Kny6
MocTunceka
MocTunceka

Cambip
MocTunceka
MocTtumcbka
MocTunceka
MocTunceka

Cambip

Cambip

Cambip

Cambip

Cambip

Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
MocTunceka

Cambip

Cambip
MocTunceka
MocTunceka

Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
Moctuceka
MocTtumcbka

Cambip

Cambip

Cambip
MocTunceka
MocTunceka
MocTunceka

Cambip

Cambip
MocTunceka
MocTuceka
MocTunceka
MocTunceka
MocTunceka

MocTucbka

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
61 26

62 36

90 54

51 15

43 14

53 12

60 18

48 9

47 12

30 8

28 12

25 11

38
46
62
49
29
64
21
7
27
26
31
6
21
5
27
29
27
19
50
8
10
55
30
26
24
21
20
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08:47:33
09:31:31
1687.46
1320.20
08:47:33
09:31:31
00:43:58

124
169

banun
495.34
49418
491.30
491.03
488.36
485.62
482.19
481.10
476.23
45842
457.74
45479
453.01
450.75
44110
428.08
354.86
349.73
343.08
278.84
264.86
24993
24438
188.90
182.74
17240
171.64
92.81
90.14
8548
83.90
83.77
82.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
495.34
49418
491.30
491.03
488.36
485.62
482.19
481.10
476.23
45842
457.74
45479
453.01
450.75
441.10
428.08
354.86
349.73
343.08
278.84
264.86
24993
24438
188.90
182.74
17240
171.64
92.81
90.14
8548
83.90
83.77
82.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Kosanbuyk P./.
ByTtutep P.M.
bopwsio I.B.

BaunHcbkmn C.I1.

Baceswu 1.0.
Pomatis 1.
Tum B.I.

Miknoscbkui |.P.

JNlasop B.B.

224955
228002
228001
224956
221896
220180
224960
221885
223746

Cambip
MocTtunceka
MocTtucbka

Cambip
MocTtuceka
MocTtuceka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtunceka

Cambip
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 08:59:01



